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MAKERERE UNIVERSITY (JINJA CAMPUS)

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT

ADMISSIONS, 2013/2014 ACADEMIC YEAR
PRIVATE

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF ARTS IN DEVELOPMENT ECONOMICS

NAME

AKELLO Joyce
ATWIINE Abel
KAYANJA John
MAGAYA Allan
NAMUBIRU Tracy

TULIRINYA Paul

SE

F

Tn

C'TRY

DISTRICT
U BUKEDEA
U BUSHENYI
U KAMPALA
U IGANGA
U KAMPALA
U JINJA

StudentNo
213012158

213011105

213005467

213007666

213009610

213004856

A'Level School
MITYANA TOWN SCHOOL

KYANGYENYI S S

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL
IGANGA HIGH SCHOOL

ST.MARIA GORETTI S.S, KATENDE

KIIRA COLLEGE, BUTIKI
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